
OC-33W-1-10400 LOWER,NISSAN PB-AKR81N-G5JXPY

000000

PB3000223-00 POWER UNIT
PO1000154-00 INDICATION PLATES
PX2000788-01 CARRIER UNIT
PX3000466-01 MOUNTING UNIT
PY2000173-01 OPTIONS (LOWER)
ASSEMBLY



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+OC+33W+1+10400+LOWERNISSAN+PB+AKR81N+G5JXPY


OC-33W-1-10400 LOWER,NISSAN PB-AKR81N-G5JXPY
PY2000173-01 OPTIONS (LOWER)

21

22

23

24

25
34



OC-33W-1-10400 LOWER,NISSAN PB-AKR81N-G5JXPY
PF1050367-00 HOOK (SHEAVE 1 PC./2.5T)

10

11

13

20

8



OC-33W-1-10400 LOWER,NISSAN PB-AKR81N-G5JXPY
PF5150001-00 FIRE EXTINGUISHER

1



OC-33W-1-10400 LOWER,NISSAN PB-AKR81N-G5JXPY
PK1180031-00 DECK

100

10

26
22 34 3828 4

23 2 25 393514

12 13 33 40 18 19 4041 8 31

20
9

3416

371727



OC-33W-1-10400 LOWER,NISSAN PB-AKR81N-G5JXPY

000024

Pos No.  Parts No Parts Name Qty Unit Technical Data Serial No (Start) Serial No (End)
2 32691127690 COVER 1
3 32690887610 HINGE 2
4 32690967550 HANDLE 1
5 42694917550 LOCK 1
6 32691127700 TRIM 1
7 32691127710 BOLT (WITH W,SW) 2 M5X12
8 42835187710 SCREW,MACHINE (WITH W,SW,NUT) 6 M4X10
9 32691127720 SCREW,MACHINE (WITH W,SW,NUT) 8 M4X12

100 32691120500 COVER 1



OC-33W-1-10400 LOWER,NISSAN PB-AKR81N-G5JXPY

000028

Pos No.  Parts No Parts Name Qty Unit Technical Data Serial No (Start) Serial No (End) Remarks
1 91810130240 FASTENER 35
2 82100002597 RELAY 3
3 82100002052 CLAMP 20
4 32930370100 HARNESS 1
5 32930370200 HARNESS 1
6 32930200400 HARNESS 1
7 32930330300 HARNESS 1
8 32930370400 HARNESS 1
9 91850310405 CLAMP (BLACK) 25

10 37000702390 CLAMP ASSY 1
11 32930270600 PLATE,NAME 1
12 31653241100 BUZZER ASSY 1
13 90101206016 BOLT 1 M6X16
14 90201200600 NUT 7 M6
15 90303070601 WASHER,PLAIN 1 6
16 90302040601 WASHER,SPRING 7 6
17 32930370500 SUPPORT 1
18 31475361700 SWITCH ASSY 1
19 82100001322 CONNECTOR 1
20 44320491010 LAMP ASSY (RED) 1
21 31380174000 LAMP ASSY (ASSY ONLY) 1
22 32930140370 HARNESS 1
23 82100001400 TERMINAL 1
24 82100001220 INSULATOR 1
25 82100002006 CLAMP 6 WR10
26 82100002596 RELAY 1
27 82100000192 TERMINAL 4
28 82100000182 INSULATOR 4
29 82100000191 TERMINAL 4
30 82100000183 INSULATOR 4
31 82114204010 CONNECTOR (PLUG) 1
32 82121503010 PLATE 1
33 82121501020 PLUG 2
34 82111203520 TERMINAL 1
35 82114203010 CONNECTOR (CAP) 1
36 82121502010 PLATE 1
37 82111203020 TERMINAL 1
51 82105410110 SWITCH,TOGGLE 1
65 82163351221 LAMP,PILOT 1



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+OC+33W+1+10400+LOWERNISSAN+PB+AKR81N+G5JXPY


OC-33W-1-10400 LOWER,NISSAN PB-AKR81N-G5JXPY

000032

Pos No.  Parts No Parts Name Qty Unit Technical Data Serial No (Start) Serial No (End) Remarks Pages
50 36652335010 GASKET 2
51 36652335020 GASKET 2
54 53063551010 SEAL,OIL 1
55 80602110360 RING,RITAINING 1 R36

100 36652780000 PUMP,OIL (27CC:L) 1



OC-33W-1-10400 LOWER,NISSAN PB-AKR81N-G5JXPY

000037

Pos No.  Parts No Parts Name Qty Unit Technical Data Serial No (Start) Serial No (End)
1 32471657510 TIRE ASSY  (WITH WHEEL) 4
2 32471657520 TIRE 4
3 32471657530 BEARING  (BEARINGX2,CAPX1,SEALX1) 4
4 32471657540 HUB ASSY 4

100 32471650000 ACCESSORIES (POP-UP DOLLY) 1



OC-33W-1-10400 LOWER,NISSAN PB-AKR81N-G5JXPY

000042

Pos No.  Parts No Parts Name Qty Unit Technical Data Serial No (Start) Serial No (End)
1 42460012530 WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/WAZUMI) 1



OC-33W-1-10400 LOWER,NISSAN PB-AKR81N-G5JXPY
PX1220277-00 PUMP INSTALLATION

1 2
3

8



OC-33W-1-10400 LOWER,NISSAN PB-AKR81N-G5JXPY

000051

Pos No.  Parts No Parts Name Qty Unit Technical Data Serial No (Start) Serial No (End) Remarks Pages
1 32830530401 BOX,TOOL 1 000053
2 90101208020 BOLT 2 M8X20
3 90303070801 WASHER,PLAIN 2 8
4 90302040801 WASHER,SPRING 2 8
5 90201200800 NUT 2 M8
6 90101210025 BOLT 2 M10X25
7 90303071001 WASHER,PLAIN 8 10
8 90302041001 WASHER,SPRING 6 10
9 90201201000 NUT 2 M10

10 90171110035 BOLT 4 M10X35



OC-33W-1-10400 LOWER,NISSAN PB-AKR81N-G5JXPY
PX1350933-00 BOX,TOOL

300

13 24

2316

11 11

11

11
2414

9 6 8 5
294

7 21
11

20 26

10 22 30 2412 15



OC-33W-1-10400 LOWER,NISSAN PB-AKR81N-G5JXPY
PX1940255-00 MOUNT (ACCESSORIES/COLOR CONE ETC.)

20 27 21

28

12 13 11 26 5 17

24 25

4 5
20 27 21

10
7 6

8 9

1 2
3 10

11 12 13
10

3

23 23

28



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+OC+33W+1+10400+LOWERNISSAN+PB+AKR81N+G5JXPY

